EXPLODED DRAWING—Mode! No. WLTL86540 Rev. 9/04
1< s

e
nn

{I 1]
g %
1 s8 4
60 Na3 3‘
l 59




i Ly
| \ SR
illl1 1 MODEL NUMBER: WLTL8654 MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING PAG 1y
Hip 1 VERSION: 00 { 1N Johslg
|l PRODUCT NAME: WESLO CADENCE b5 RUN DALE:] 7425794
.~ 'PRODUCT DESC: : RUN TIME:| 8359:2%
e KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPIION Qu bl
i . CADENCE 865 TREADMILL ! 0 !y
il 1 013544 3/8" X 4" BOLI ! 4l
| 2 119125 LEFL UPRIGHY Lot
il 3 119038 SAFE1Y KEY/CLLP IERHE I
ik 4 111869 CAGE NUT 4
L 5 013141 CUNSULL SCREW 4| fE
i 6 119768 70" WIRE HARNESS Ll
e 7 117988 24" CABLE LOOM 1
* 8 121692 CONSOLE W/RL 1
4 9 119946 PULSE BAR/CLOVHES CLiP 11
it (L P 10 115872 STRAIN RELIEF Lo
H101 L T ¥ | 119074 FRONT LEFL ENDUAP 13”
Il o 12 128032 FRONT ROLLER/PULLEY W/RI 1)
13 119127 RIGHT UPRIGHT 1
14 112609 FRONT ROLLER ADJUST BOLT 1.0
15 014127 ROLLER ADJUST WASHER 3
16 119098 FRONT RL1GHI ENDCAP Lt
17 120003 3/8" X 3 1/2" BOLT 4’
18 014132 FLAT WASHER : 107
19 013162 SAFETY COVER SCREW 1701
20 113204 12" CABLE LOOM Lo
21 119013 BELT GUIDE L
22 108080 SCREW 14 4
- 43 109365 CHUKE Lol
A 24 123308 ELECLIRONICS BRACKET Lo
(1IN 45 019084 GROMMEL Lol
AT 26 104188 FLAT WASHER 20
IR 27 119163 ON/OFF BW1TCH L
HIHRE 28 031229 POWER CORD 1o
St 29 117806 WHEEL BOLT 20k
i 30 052014 FRONT WHEEL 4
i 31 110447 CONTROLLER W/RI B O
' . . 108580 CONTROLLER 10
. . 110446 REPLACEMENT INSTR. YRR
32 012056 WHEEL/CUSHION FOOT NUT 6 [i i
33 013547 INCLINE LEG/MTR LOCK BOLL 3
34 012149 3/8" NUT b I
5 35 119416 SAFELY COVER BRACKET L
36 119020 LNCLINE LEG Lo
37 120729 POWER BUARD W/RI1 1
. . 117860 POWER BOARD Lo
= . 125819 LOCKPLN STANDOFF 4 1
e . 120728 REPLACEMENT 1NSIR. Lol
! 3 013510 POWER BUARD BOLY 4 |
\ 39 119502 POWER BOARD SPACER ; 4 ﬁ
40 NSP FRAME , 1)
41 122138 RIGHT FOOT RALL ASSEMBLY SN
. . 119029 RIGHI FOOT RALL Lo
. . 127860 NAlL | ; 6 it
. . 107103 REPLACEMENT INSTR. | Lol
41 119025 FRONL SAFETY CUVER Loy
43 122124 . REAR BAFETY COVER W/DECAL L
R . . 119024 REAR SAFELY COVER Ll
NI . . 119032 WIRE DIAGRAM DECAL Lo




IEU A
MODEL NUMBER: WLTL8654 MODEL/PART BOQK LISTING BAGH 12
- VERSION: 00 T OINLOZHRlL
. | PRODUCT NAME: WESLO CADENCE 865 RUN DALE: | 7/ 6|
)|~ PRODUCT DESC: RUN TIME: | 8:59:40L| '
i S
KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION \ QUA I,
44 130473 WALKING BELT ASSEMBLY 1 '1
il 45 119996 CUSHION FOOI' COVER 2 0
{1l 46 012152 SMALL NUL 2 B
fi B - 47 102955 OPILC SWLTCH 4 iiii
b | 48 102959 SMALL BOLT 2
e 49 109370 INCLINE OPTIC DISK Lok
A 50 120909 CHOKE MOUNTING BRACKEY Lol
HENE 51 119375 INCLINE MOTOR BOLT 2 0
52 115523 INCLINE MOTOR Lo
53 114270 INCLINE MULOK SPACER Lo
54 102633 OPTIC SWITCH WLRE HARNESS 2 iy
55 013322 ENDCAP SCREW 4 Y
56 110926 CUSHION FOOT BOLT 4 $! L
il | 57 119425 3/8" JAM NUT 4 il
iR - 58 115032 CUSHION FOOT ASSEMBLY o2
MR . . LUY71Y SPRING Lo
Ll . . 113986 ruoy Lo
i . . 112738 FASTENER 4
| . . 129743 REPLACMENL INSIR.. S N
59 016029 4" CABLE TIE 2 il
60 016057 8" CABLE TlE 50 |
61 116927 TIE BLOCK 1 Li';*
62 013540 U'LE BLOCK SCREW L ;4
63 123355 3/16" ALLEN WRENCH 1 A| g
64 016028 WRENCH CLI1P ok
65 122123 REAR ROLLER W/RI 1
. . 119012 REAR ROLLER 10,
. . 115058 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1o
66 119099 LEFT REAR ENDCAP Ll
67 100691 PLATFORM SCREW 8 |l
68 124689 WALKING PLATFORM ASSEMBLY Lol k!
. . 122814 WALKING PLATFORM ] oA
. . 127860 NALL 12 4
‘ . 124370 REPLACEMENT INSTR ‘ Lo
. . NOTE: THIS ASSEMBLY HaS ’ 0 G
R . BEEN CHANGED FRUM THE O?P! L
. . ORLGINAL WAXED BOARD 0‘%{ '
69 122103 LEFT FOOT RAIL ASSEMBLY Lgﬂ I
. . 119028 GUARD Lo
% . . 119160 COVER Lon
. . 013516 SCREW 4:!§|'-;,1
. . 127860 NAIL 6 il
. . 107103 REPLACEMENT 1NSTR. P
70 014086 FLAL WASHER 3 fi
71 1i9769 40" WiRE HARNLESS Lol
72 120867 MOTOR TENSIUN NUL : Lol
73 120434 MOTOR MOUNI BRACKET W/R1 | Loyl e
. . 121588 MULUR MOUNT BKI | Lol
. . 120431 REPLACEMENT INSTR. 1
74 113278 PULLEY/FLYWHEEL/FAN Lol
75 118017 MOLTOR BELL Lol
76 123385 MOTOR BOLT 2!
| 77 120740 MOTOR W/RI 1
E . -124184 MOTOR 4




MODEL NUMBER: WLTL8654

VERSION: 00
"PRODUCT NAME: WESLO CADENCE 865

PRODUCT DESC:

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER
774 120741
78 107503
79 105477
80 119070
81 120653
82 105989
83 116926

. 84 119073
85 109382
86 122125
87 119026
88 114005
89 119237
90 045017
91 105444
92 120866

A 107771
# 101897
$ 109407
' 3 101951

# 102634
# 118201
# 112083
# 119032
# 119033
. 119034

MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING

DESCRLPTION

120739 REPLACEMENT INSTR

MTR/PULY/FLWH/FAN A8SY

MOTOR SWIVEL BOLT'

MOTOR NUT

SPEED OPRIC DISK

OPTIC SWITCH BRACKET

14" PWR BRD-CNTRLLR WIRE
CABLE TIE WRAP

RIGH1 REAR ENDCAP
CLRCULY BREAKER

OPRLIC SWLI'lCH BRACKEL NUY
POWER CORD BRACKET

HANDRAIL ENDCAP

CONSUOLE PLALL

7/32" ALLEN WRENCH

REAR ROLLER ADJUST BOLT
SMALL SCREW ;
NON-ILLUSTRATED PARTS

8" WHT WIRE,MALE/FEMALE
14" WHT WIRE,2FEMALE

4" BLK WLRE,Z2 FEMALE

8" BLK WIRE,Z FEMALE

8" GREEN GROUND WIRE

8" RED WLRLE,MALE/FEMALE
8" BLUE WIRE,< FEMALE

WLRE DIAGRAM DECAL

OWNER'S MANUAL V

LITERATURE PACKET,
119033 OWNER'S MANUAL
112589 PULSE/CLOTHES CL1P
119433 HARDWARE KIT
016028 WRENCH CLIP
123355 3/16"ALLEN WRENCH
045017 7/32"ALLEN WRENCH
120003 3/8X3.5" BOLT
014132 FLAT WASHER
013544 3/8 X 2" BOLYI
11942% 3/8" JAM NUL

RUN
RUN

LDALE:
TIME:

PAGH
Ll

8

1 QU

N10R
{25y
: 5908

ANTL

N

= .
R CRPEEHEEFEFEFEREFERFEREFREOGRKERENFEFFERFERERFRRERFR

T T e g m e T

R

ct




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

